C TD SYNNEX |

TD SYNNEX HP Supplies Auto Replenishment Solution

TD SYNNEX is excited to offer an exclusive HP Supplies Auto Toner Replenishment Solution (ARS) for you and your customers.

Program Details:

Purchase HP Supplies through TD SYNNEX at a discounted cost that includes:

- HP OEM Supplies
- HP OEM Long Life Consumables
- Printer Fleet Monitoring via Data Collection Agent (DCA)

TD SYNNEX PrintSolv Has You Covered!

TD SYNNEX PrintSolv enables you to proactively assess, monitor and manage your customer's entire printing environment to create incremental revenue streams.

Start selling contractually, not transactionally! The TD SYNNEX HP ARS Program offers additional discounts that allow you to make more money.

Reap the benefits!

Reseller Benefits:

Higher Margins Earn HP's Big Deal Discounts on supplies and long life consumables.

Recurring Revenue Secure your end user with an agreement duration period of 12-36 months.

Stronger Customer Relationships A contractual selling motion leads to more business opportunities within the customer's IT infrastructure.

Experienced MPS Provider

TD SYNNEX PrintSolv offers our reseller customers best-in-class products and services.

End-User Benefits:

Save Time and Improve Efficiency Spend less time on printer-related tasks so you can stay focused on what's important.

Reduced Costs Save money on supplies delivery, repairs and more with our thorough hardware use assessment.

Reduced Environmental Footprint Reduce the amount of wasted supplies,

paper and electricity.

TD SYNNEX HP ARS Program Discounts

- Toner up to 55%
- Ink up to 40%
- Long-Life Consumables up to 30%

For more information about TD SYNNEX's HP Supplies ARS Program, contact your dedicated expert Michael Winter for more information at **Michael.Winter@tdsynnex.com.**

©2023 TD SYNNEX Corporation. All rights reserved. TD SYNNEX, the TD SYNNEX Logo, Tech Data, the Tech Data Logo, SYNNEX and the SYNNEX Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of TD SYNNEX Corporation. Westcon, Comstor and GoldSeal are registered trademarks of WG Service Inc., used under license. Other names and marks are the property of their respective owners.